N

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1!Me

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
ursula

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWy [210838716
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Deliver
Reqi : 2012/018 792/07
FAaIR é"’ Fffo 1I°D26 3503 Gross Waight : 21.417kg

QR queriessa.Okwv co.zZa

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT XWV QUERIES ON 0B61l 598 558
¥ LBt ; 1 Di

Net:Pri

§71.68
566.25

87.61
73.86

584.07
492.39

584.07
492.39

6 x 2000 1.0
6 x 750

602.76
§79.96

3.10
15.10

700020876
700023688

300924
901142

CIAQ Cosmoc 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs
Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml Cs

ITEMS NLT SUPPLIED:

901445 |700025743 | KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml Ccs 6 x 750 2 {Item rejectgd - No gqtock

(NAHOON
GOODS
RECEIVED

sv. ™Mnae.
rv no: 123 70
@ATE E_‘_QL‘-L-LnME

Delivered by Received in good corder Depot. Signature Payment Terms: Bank Detaile: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Liquor Runner Oos-London on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer 15 days from atmt 1.5% disc Bank:

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 0061638
OOS-LONDON

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Name :

Date:

Signature:

Currency:

ZAR

Branch:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655




